League Schedule

4th Grade
JTeam Contact Person Phone Email
1 Southwest
2 Northwest
3 MHR
4 Mt. Greenwood BL
5 Mt. Greenwood Wt
6 Incarnation
Dat Ti Visit H
Mon 11/29/21 4:00 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE at Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Wed 12/01/21 4:00 pm Southwest at Incarnation
Thu 12/02/21 4:00 pm Northwest at Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Mon 12/06/21 4:00 pm Mt. Greenwood BLUE at MHR
Wed 12/08/21 4:00pm MHR at  Southwest
Thu 12/09/21 4:00 pm Northwest at Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Mon 12/13/21 4:00 pm Mt. Greenwood at Mt. Greenwood BLUE
WHITE
Wed 12/15/21 4:00 pm Southwest at  Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Thu 12/16/21 4:00 pm Incarnation at Mt Greenwood
WHITE
Mon 01/03/22 4:00 pm MHR at  Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Wed 01/05/22 4:00 pm Southwest at Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Thu 01/06/22 4:00 pm Southwest at  Mt. Greenwood
WHITE
Mon 01/10/22 4:00 pm Northwest at  Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Wed 01/12/22  4:00 pm Incarnation at MHR
Thu 01/13/22 4:00 pm MHR at  Southwest
Wed 01/19/22 4:00 pm Incarnation at  Northwest
Thu 01/20/22 4:00 pm MHR at Incarnation
Mon 01/24/22 4:00 pm MHR at Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Wed 01/26/22 4:00 pm Mt. Greenwood at Incarnation
WHITE
Thu 01/27/22 4:00 pm Incarnation at Mt. Greenwood BLUE
Mon 01/31/22 4:00 pm Mt. Greenwood at MHR
WHITE
Wed 02/02/22 4:00 pm Southwest at Northwest
Thu 02/03/22 4:00 pm Northwest at MHR
Wed 02/09/22 4:00 pm Northwest at MHR
Thu 02/10/22 4:00 pm Northwest at Southwest
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Southwest
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Date
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